Posicdo de Estoque Diaria

Estabelecim
ento de
Saude

Produto

ACICLOVIR
200 MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

ACICLOVIR
5 % CREME
10G

ACIDO
ACETILSALI
CiLICO 100
MG
COMPRIMID
o

ACIDO
FOLICO 5
MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

ALBENDAZ
OL 40
MG/ML
SUSPENSA
O ORAL 10
ML

ALBENDAZ
OL 400 MG
COMPRIMID
o
MASTIGAVE
L

ALPRAZOLA
M2 MG
COMPRIMID
(6]

AMOXICILIN
A 500 MG
CAPSULA

ANLODIPIN
o,
BESILATO
10 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

ANLODIPIN
o,
BESILATO 5
MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

ATENOLOL
50 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

AZITROMICI
NA 500 MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

Data

CATMAT

BR0268370
u0042

BR0268375
u0015

BR0267502
u0042

BR0267503
u0042

BR0267507
u0063

BR0267506
u0042

BR0284465

BR0271089
uo041

BR0268896
u0042

BR0272434
u0042

BR0267517
u0042

BR0267140
u0042

15/4/2024
Qtd Valor
Estoque Estoque
79 COMP
8 BISNAGA
675 COMP
880 COMP
146 FRASCO
188 COMP
2.910 COMP
96 CAPS
190 COMP
1.380 COMP
80 COMP
604 COMP



BETAMETA
SONA,
VALERATO
1 MG/G
POMADA 30
G

BIPERIDEN
o,
CLORIDRAT
O 2MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

BROMAZEP
AM 3 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

BUDESONI
DA 32
MCG/DOSE
SUSPENSA
O NASAL
120 DOSES

CAPTOPRIL
25 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

CARBAMAZ
EPINA 20
MG/ML
SUSPENSA
O ORAL
100 ML
ELENCO
ESTADUAL

CARBAMAZ
EPINA 400
MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

CARVEDILO
L 12,5 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

CARVEDILO
L 25 MG
COMPRIMID
(6]

CARVEDILO
L 6,25 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

CEFALEXIN
A 50 MG/ML
SUSPENSA
O ORAL 60
ML

CETOCONA
ZOL 2%
CREME 30
G

CETOCONA
ZOL 2%
XAMPU 100
ML

BR0352180

BR0270140
u0042

BR0271773

BR0266706
u0066

BR0267613
u0042

BR0272454
u0062

BR0267617
u0042

BR0267564
u0042

BR0267567
u0042

BR0267565
u0042

BR0331555
u0110

BR0308736-
2

BR0271103
u0062

9

60

4.860

4.360

520

630

90

390

21

22

11

BISNAGA

COMP

COMP

FRASCO

COMP

FRASCO

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

FRASCO

BISNAGA

FRASCO



CIPROFLOX
ACINO,
CLORIDRAT
O 500 MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

CLORETO
DE SODIO
0,9 %
SOLUCAO
NASAL 10
ML

CLORETO
DE SODIO
0,9 %
SOLUCAO
NASAL 30
ML

CLORPROM
AZINA,
CLORIDRAT
O 100 MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

CLORPROM
AZINA,
CLORIDRAT
0 25 MG
COMPRIMID
(6]

COLAGENA
SE 0,6 UI/G
POMADA 30
G

DEXCLORF
ENIRAMINA,
MALEATO 2
MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

DIAZEPAM
5 MG
COMPRIMID
(6]

DIGOXINA
0,25 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

ENALAPRIL,
MALEATO
10 MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

ENALAPRIL,
MALEATO
20 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

BR0267632
u0042

BR0437160
u0063

BR0437160
u0097

BR0267638
u0042

BR0267635
u0042

BR0268958-
2

BR0267645
u0042

BR0267195
u0042

BR0267647
u0042

BR0267651
u0042

BR0267652
u0042

1.248

360

24

580

450

12

462

430

70

380

3.000

COMP

FRASCO

FRASCO

COMP

COMP

BISNAGA

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP



ENALAPRIL,
MALEATO 5
MG
COMPRIMID
o

ESCITALOP
RAM,
OXALATO
20 mg
COMPRIMID
(0]

ESCOPOLA
MINA,
BUTILBROM
ETO +
DIPIRONA
SODICA
6,67 + 333,4
MG/ML
SOLUCAO
ORAL 20 ML

ESPIRONOL
ACTONA 25
MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

FENITOINA
SODICA

100 MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

FENOBARBI
TAL 40
MG/ML
SOLUCAO
ORAL 20 ML
ELENCO
ESTADUAL

FLUOXETIN
A,
CLORIDRAT
0 20 MG
CAPSULA
ELENCO
ESTADUAL

GLIBENCLA
MIDA 5 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

HALOPERID
OL 1 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

HALOPERID
OL 5 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

HIDROCLO
ROTIAZIDA
25MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

BR0267650
u0042

BR0291771

BR0270622

BR0267653
u0042

BR0267657
u0042

BR0300723
u0086

BR0273009
uo041

BR0267671
u0042

BR0267670
u0042

BR0267669
u0042

BR0267674
u0042

520

1.230

12

420

145

21

703

150

40

30

30

COMP

COMP

FRASCO

COMP

COMP

FRASCO

CAPS

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP



IBUPROFEN
O 300 MG
COMPRIMID
o

IBUPROFEN
O 50
MG/ML
SUSPENSA
O ORAL 30
ML

IPRATROPI
O,
BROMETO
0,25 MG/ML
SOLUCAO
PARA
INALACAO
20 ML
ELENCO
ESTADUAL

IVERMECTI
NA 6 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

LEVOFLOX
ACINO 500
MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

LEVOMEPR
OMAZINA
100 MG
COMPRIMID
(6]

LEVOMEPR
OMAZINA
25 MG
COMPRIMID
(6]

LIDOCAINA,
CLORIDRAT
0 20 MG/G
GEL30G

LORATADIN
A1 MG/ML
XAROPE
100 ML

LOSARTAN
A
POTASSICA
50 MG
COMPRIMID
o

MEBENDAZ
OL 20
MG/ML
SUSPENSA
O ORAL 30
ML

BR0267677
u0042

BR0332754
u0097

BR0268331
u0086

BR0273328
u0042

BR0305270
u0042

BR0268129

BR0268128

BR0269846
u0023

BR0273467
u0062

BR0268856
u0042

BR0267694

873

43

10

59

337

290

210

49

80

690

43

COMP

FRASCO

FRASCO

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

BISNAGA

FRASCO

COMP

FRASCO



METFORMI
NA,
CLORIDRAT
0O 500 MG
COMPRIMID
o

METILDOPA
250 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

METILDOPA
500 MG
COMPRIMID
O

METRONID
AZOL
(BENZOILM
ETRONIDAZ
OL) 40
MG/ML
SUSPENSA
O ORAL

100 ML

METRONID
AZOL 250
MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

MICONAZO
L, NITRATO
2 % CREME
28G

OLEO
MINERAL
(PETROLAT
0)
SOLUCAO
ORAL 100
ML

PARACETA
MOL 200
MG/ML
SOLUCAO
ORAL 15 ML

PARACETA
MOL 500
MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

PASTA
DAGUA
PASTA 120
G

PERICIAZIN
A 10 MG/ML
SOLUGAO

ORAL 20 ML

PERMETRIN
A 50 MG/ML
LOGAO 60
ML

BR0267690
u0042

BR0267689
u0042

BR0267688

BR0266863
u0062

BR0267717
u0042

BR0268286
u0020

BR0233632
u0062

BR0267777
u0075

BR0267778
u0042

BR0274648-
7

BR0300988

BR0363597
u0110

2.478

540

790

15

33

14

62

3.059

11

COMP

COMP

COMP

FRASCO

COMP

BISNAGA

FRASCO

FRASCO

COMP

FRASCO

FRASCO

FRASCO



PREDNISO
NA 5 MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

PROMETAZI
NA,
CLORIDRAT
0 25 MG
COMPRIMID
o

PROPRANO
LOL,
CLORIDRAT
0O 40 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

RISPERIDO
NA 1 MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

RISPERIDO
NA 2 MG
COMPRIMID
O ELENCO
ESTADUAL

SECNIDAZO
L 1.000 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

SIMETICON
A 75 MG/ML
SUSPENSA
O ORAL 10
ML

SINVASTATI
NA 40 MG
COMPRIMID
(0]

SULFADIAZI
NA DE
PRATA 1%
CREME 30
G

SULFAMET
OXAZOL +
TRIMETOPR
IMA 40 + 8
MG/ML
SUSPENSA
O ORAL 60
ML

BR0267741
u0042

BR0267768
u0042

BR0267772
u0042

BR0272839

BR0268149

BR0268299

BR0412965-
1

BR0267745
u0042

BR0272089
u0023

BR0308884
u0110

391

1.545

240

1.410

240

43

208

740

39

20

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

FRASCO

COMP

BISNAGA

FRASCO



CAF
CASSEREN
GUE - PB



























